Sum of Amount

Row Labels
Central Office
Lehurutshe

Lichtenburg

Mafikeng
Grand Total

Column
Labels
2022

586 827,16
9508,20

6 620,19

12716,78
615 672,33

2023

873 888,50
44 076,73

127 239,49

34 492,93
1079
697,65

2024

856 313,40
37 613,28

165 335,28

38 327,91

1097
589,87

2025

1500,00
25
475,00
66
742,88
21692,80
96
410,68

Grand Total

2318 529,06
116 673,21

365 937,84

88 230,42
2889 370,53



